
Angelina's KitchenAngelina's Kitchen
(718) 698-2000

Catering Menu 

APPETIZER

PASTA

                   FULL TRAY
                            Serves 15ppl
Mozzarella Caprese
Mussels (Red or White) 
Cold Seafood Salad  
Cold Antipasto
Mozzarella Carozza   
Baked Clams             80 pieces: 
Braciole Alla Pizzaiola 
Rice Balls                  24 pieces: 
Roasted Wings
Meatballs & Ricotta   30 pieces: 
Fried Calamari    
Sausage & Broccoli Rabe 
Eggplant Parmigiana
Potato Croquette      50 pieces:  
Panelle                     50 pieces: 
Eggplant Rollatini  

HALF TRAY  
 Serves 7ppl 

Busiata Alla Siciliana 
Penne All’Amatriciana 
Rigatoni Ai Frutti Di Mare
Rigatoni Bolognese 
Aneletti Al Forno   
Cavatelli Alla Norma     
Orecchiette Sausage & Broccoli Rabe 
Penne Vodka  
Spaghetti w/Clams 
Lasagna                                                  
Spaghetti w/ Fresh Lobster
Risotto Ai Funghi  
Gnocchi Spicy Vodka 
Caserecce Zucchini E Gamberi  

FULL TRAY  
                     Serves 15ppl 
Busiata Alla Siciliana 
Penne All’Amatriciana 
Rigatoni Ai Frutti Di Mare
Rigatoni Bolognese 
Anelletti Al Forno
Cavatelli Norma  
Orecchiette Sausage & Broccoli Rabe
Penne Vodka
Spaghetti w/Clams
Lasagna                                             
Spaghetti w/ Fresh Lobster     
Risotto Ai Funghi    
Gnocchi Spicy Vodka 
Caserecce Zucchini E Gamberi 

*baked clams must be ordered week in advance*

60.00
60.00
90.00
75.00
80.00
80.00
75.00
60.00
95.00
90.00
130.00
85.00
90.00
80.00

110.00
100.00
170.00
140.00
150.00
150.00
130.00
100.00
170.00
170.00
250.00
150.00
160.00
150.00

HALF TRAY
   Serves 7ppl    

Mozzarella Caprese
Mussels (Red or White)    
Cold Seafood Salad     
Cold Antipasto   
Mozzarella Carozza    
Baked Clams  40 pieces:
Braciole Alla Pizzaiola 
Rice Balls                  12 pieces: 
Roasted Wings  
Meatballs & Ricotta   15 pieces:  
Fried Calamari
Sausage & Broccoli Rabe     
Eggplant Parmigiana
Potato Croquette       30 pieces: 
Panelle                      30 pieces:  
Eggplant Rollatini 

50.00
65.00
105.00
100.00
45.00
60.00
100.00
50.00
45.00
50.00
65.00
60.00
55.00
40.00
40.00
60.00

90.00
110.00
190.00
160.00
85.00
110.00
180.00
96.00
90.00
95.00
120.00
110.00
100.00
75.00
70.00
110.00



ENTREE
            HALF TRAY 
                      Serves 7ppl  
Sliced Filet Mignon 
Veal Scaloppini 
Pork Scaloppini 
Veal Spedini 
Chicken Caprese
Chicken Parmigiana   
Chicken Lemon  
Pork Milanese 
Rack of Lamb
Grilled Salmon
Shrimp Oreganata 
Sword fish Alla Siciliana
Chicken Marsala    
Chicken Cutlet                                      

               FULL TRAY 
                          Serves 15ppl  
Sliced Filet Mignon  
Veal Scaloppini
Pork Scaloppini
Veal Spedini
Chicken Caprese
Chicken Parmigiana  
Chicken Lemon  
Pork Milanese  
Rack of Lamb   
Grilled Salmon
Shrimp Oreganata 
Sword fish Alla Siciliana  
Chicken Marsala   
Chicken Cutlet                                            

          HALF TRAY 
                      Serves 7ppl  
Caesar Salad     
Arugula Salad     
Chopped Salad   
Chef Spinach Salad
House Mixed Salad   

                                  

           FULL TRAY 
                      Serves 15ppl  
Caesar Salad
Arugula Salad  
Chopped Salad 
Chef Spinach Salad
House Mixed Salad

                                  

           ADD ON 
                Serves 7ppl  

       Chicken            25.00 

       Shrimp             30.00 

SALAD

SIDES        HALF TRAY 
                   Serves 7ppl  
                                                         
Spinach    
Truffle Fries
Mashed Potatoes 
Roasted Potatoes 
Mixed Vegetables                      

         FULL TRAY 
                    Serves 15ppl  
                                                       

Spinach   
Truffle Fries
Mashed Potatoes 
Roasted Potatoes
Mixed Vegetables                          

DESSERT
        HALF TRAY 
                Serves 7ppl  
Tiramisù             
Cannoli                 
Cassatelle                              

              FULL TRAY 
                        Serves 15ppl  
Tiramisù      
Cannoli  
Cassatelle                                   

*any Veal entrees must be ordered week in advance*

      
8 pieces: 55.00    
15 pieces: 35.00    
20 pieces: 35.00                        

      
16 pieces: 55.00    
30 pieces: 35.00    
40 pieces: 35.00            

                                            
40.00  
40.00 
35.00 
30.00 
35.00                    

              
60.00  
60.00 
50.00 
40.00 
50.00                  

40.00 
40.00
45.00 
45.00
30.00                                  

60.00 
50.00
70.00 
80.00
45.00                      

 
                          
190.00 
90.00
70.00 
100.00
60.00  
65.00    
60.00 
70.00  
160.00   
120.00
90.00  
120.00
75.00     
50.00               

                            

 
                          
350.00 
150.00
120.00 
190.00
110.00  
110.00    
100.000 
120.00  
240.00   
190.00
170.00  
220.00
130.00     
90.00               

                     


